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ALVARO MARTA
KANIDIS

FAKIR

ARAOZ

BAZAN
D"ALESSANDRO
FISZMAN

LIMA
NAUDEAU

BRODAHL
KUMAR
RUDEVICS

GULIYEV
ISAZADE

CAKPO

ROCA BRUNO

FELIX VICENTE DA SILVA
FRUTUOSO FERREIRA
GONCALVES

MACHADO PAZ

SABRINA LUCAS DA SILVA
SILVA DE SANTANA
SOUSA NASCIMENTO
WILDT CAVALCANTE

AVRAMOV
CHIFUDOV
HASAN

BIRD
CHIASSON

Rue du Chateau, 6, 1804 Corsier-sur-Vevey, Switzerland

INSTRUCTORS
Rui Manuel
Stylianos

ALGERIA
Noureddine
ARGENTINA
Alejandra Del Valle
Ezequiel Emmanuel
Ignacio
Gustavo
Tadeo
Yamila Agustina
AUSTRALIA
Ina Sofie Viktoria Strugstad
Vinod
Stefan
AZERBAIJAN
Sadi
Bashir
BENIN
Amoussou Nicolas
BOLIVIA
Carlos
BRAZIL
Erick
Daniel
Eduardo
Sophia
Gisele
Karoline
Vinicius
Nadja Karoline
BULGARIA
Deyan lvanov
Dimitar Binev
Dzheyhun Mustafa
CANADA
Gary
Marcia
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3968
3620

5376

84 196
84 228
32614

5062
66 185
84 028

105 087
18416
4787

5156
54

47 714

5426

84125
27 573
4556
107 652
33118
33474
107 651
74770

75168
4020
73 861

4443
35782
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Category Il FLINDERS Jason 4561
Category Il FLINDERS Michelle Johanne Marie 91167
Category Il FORSBERG Ryan 4414
Category Il HASSAN Riad 66 996
Category Il HEIDARI Elham 99 144
Category Il KOUTSOPODIOTIS-GAUTHIER Demetra 5069
Category Il KRAHN John 5247
Category Il LEUNG Curtis 5246
Category Il MOSHKELGOSHA Houshang 102 850
Category Il PIKE Roger Mark 66 751
Category [l ROBERTON-OWEN Stephanie 4061
Category Il THOKLE Lenis 3592
Category Il TREMBLAY Shelby Lee 5432
Category Ill  YEE Joseph 4982
Category Il  ZINGER Edward Martin 4 445
CHILE
Category Il GONZALEZ NOVOA Lissette Indira 92 384
Category Il JOHNSON Victor 5068
Category Il MALDONADO ORTEGA Juan Jose 4502
Category Il REINO PALMA Juan Ignacio 5428
CHINA
Category Il SUN Jian 4308
Category Il WANG Jian 60 505
COLUMBIA
Category Il BARON SIERRA Jorge 3392
Category Il BARON SIERRA Julio Cesar 3391
Category Il BETANCUR DAVID Ana Talia 30 607
Category Il ESTARITA MARTINEZ Angie Paola 87192
Category Il GRAJALES RAMIREZ Paula Andrea 29 049
Category Il MADRIGAL ALARCON Edgar Fabian 42 229
Category Il MOSQUERA MORENO Edith Jhoana 87 184
Category Il OSSA TORRES Christian Camilo 87 191
Category Il PRIETO RODRIGUEZ Camilo Eduardo 100 894
CROATIA
Category Il  PERIC Marko 5345
Category Il BELUSIC Alen 5232
Category Ill  KLARIC Marko 75114
Category Il MARJANOVIC Matej 16 390
Category Il OSRECKI Dominik 85192
CUBA
Category Il FUENTES HERRERA Marvin 5293
Category Il SOSA NARANJO Junior 5087
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Category Il AQUINO MERAN Anthony 66 623
Category Il RAMIREZ MELENCIANO Carix Elizabeth 23742
Category Il REYES PEREZ Juan Carlos 90 890
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SARANTE ZAPATA

ANGULO TENORIO
HEREDIA ORTIZ
HURTADO POROZO
MONTES CHASING
MUNOZ CARRIEL
PINCAY CASTRO
QUINGA JACOME

ABDALLA
ABDALLA
ELSEBAEI
MAHMOUD
SWIFI
TOLBA

LOPEZ PEREZ
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

GARCIA

ARAUJO PEREIRA
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
GANDUL SOBRINO
PEREZ COMESANA
TOMAS RODENAS
VILA FERNANDEZ

ANDRUSE

COFFARD
VANWAELSCAPPEL
BRELET
CAUVIN
GIRONDE
LACAM
MAYER
REY
TARTAVEZ
TRAN
YILDIRIM

SEGGL
PHILLIPS
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Jimmy Carlos
ECUADOR
Jefferson Oswaldo
Wiliam Jenaro
Byron Andres
Cesar Augusto
Omar Fabricio
Magaly Maria
Freddy Marcelo
EGYPT
Marwa Mohamed Ahmed Ismaeil
Mostafa Gaber Mohamed
Mohamed Taher Mohamed
Araby Kamel Hassan
Amr Alaaeldin Mohammed
Mohamed Mohamed Abdelmonsef Mohamed

EL SALVADOR

Juan Eduardo
Josue Saul
SPAIN
Carlos
Marcos
Daniel
Manuel
Veronica
Juan Pedro
Nerea
ESTONIA
Hergo
FRANCE
Joél
Eric
Esther
Sophie
Alexandre Daniel
Agnes
Donovan Mickael Patrice
David Pascal
Jerome
Mélanie
Huseyn

GREAT BRITAIN

Lee
Richard

GEORGIA
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100 546

5055
66 225
41989

5093

5118
95 945

5054

5375
110 057
110 055
110 056
110058

4 823

83 250
30 894

4177
5310
83221
7552
84 797
83220
15298

936

41776
41778
40 897

5098
75332

5100
78 127

4572
41 041
41777
51392

59
5102
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Category Il DARSANIA Ruslan 5532
Category Il JIBLADZE Zaza 4580
Category Il JORBENADZE Malkhaz 1305
Category Il LOMANADZE Ednar 4 956
GERMANY
Category Il SCHMIDT Mario 4 995
GREECE
Category|  GEORGIOU Pavlina 5296
Categoryl  KARAMPELAS Georgios 4507
Category Il PATETSOU Evangelia 5410
Category Il KARAMPELA Niki 51 097
Category Il KOKKINIDIS Savvas 4429
Category Il KOUZILOS Savvas 3617
Category Il LIAKOS Christos 4508
Category Il MARAGKOZIDIS Anastasios 95 545
Category Il MIGKIPI Anastasia 3788
Category Il PANANAKIS Georgios 79284
Category lll  ZAFIRIS Georgios 4 505
GUATEMALA
Category Il FIGUEROA Hugo 4721
Category Il HERNANDES GONZALES Silvia Esperanza 65 200
Category Il RUANO BARILLAS Oscar Leonel 66 633
HUNGARY
Category |  SLEISZ Gabriella 6 153
Category Il ASZTALOS Balint 58 974
Category Il ROGLER Gabor 8 946
Category Il VAJDA Szebasztian 51567
INDIA
Category Il ANIL KUMAR Anil Kumar 66 195
Category Il GHOSRE Vinay Kumar 88 115
Category Il MALIK Satya Dev 5020
Category [l NAVAL Kishore 5122
Category Il SINGH Bijender 5019
IRAN
Category Il ALIASGHARITABRIZI Reza 4538
Category Il MOSALAEIPOUR Mohammad 4734
Category Il RAD MARD Ebrahim 4738
Category Il SOLTANIZADEH Kamran 5259
ISRAEL
Category Il POLIAK Yuri 30 851
ITALY
Category Il SARSANO Anna 78 535
Category Il SOLINAS Danilo 5541
Category Il STOPPONI Massimo 4588
JAPAN
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Category Il HOSAKA Kazuya 92 673
Category Il MASUDA Masashi 5351
JORDAN
Category Il ABUJAFAR Hamza Mazin Majed 11 662
Category Il AL MASRI Khaled Moh'd Abdelhamid 4372
Category lll AL SALLAQ Munier 4295
Category Il GHAITH NAWAF Ali Althunibat 5 406
KAZAKHSTAN
Category Il LIGAY Igor 47
KYRGYZSTAN
Category Il  ABITOV Mukhamedali 5520
Category Il JUMABEKOV Abdymital 95578
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
Category Il KIM Jongtae 55208
Category Il CHO Young Bae 28
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
Category Il ALHAZMI Khalil Ibrahim 5197
MOROCCO
Category Ill  AFRIH Abderrafi 105 361
Category Il BOURZIZ Imad 82627
Category Il EL AADOULI Mohamed 106 561
Category Il IMANI Amal 59 681
Category Ill  ZAIMI Abdallah 5196
Category Il ZEROUALI Soufiane 82615
MOLDOVA
Category Il  GILCA Maxim 67 101
Category Il PODSEVALNICOV Andrei 2182
Category Il ZAPOROJAN Petru 2158
MEXICO
Category Il BEYTIA CARDENA Jose Manuel 66 864
Category Il CAMACHO IBARRA Juan Arturo 4668
Category Il CASTRO PORRAS Claudia Angelica 76 362
Category Il GONZALEZ LIRA Hugo Enrique 41986
Category [l GONZALEZ PRIETO Omar 66 791
Category Il MARTINEZ CORONA Cristian Geovany 105 452
Category Il MORALES HERNANDEZ Victor Alberto 75 853
Category Il  ORTIZ JIMENEZ Soledad Magaly 107 475
Category Il RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Hugo Enrique 86931
Category Il TORRES PRO Angela Kristina 45933
MALTA
Category Il VASSALLO Abraham Lewis 5307
NETHERLANDS
Category Il  ABDOELAEV Edmar 5034
NEW ZEALAND
Category Il LATHAM Alan Colston 90 699

United World Wrestling
Rue du Chateau, 6, 1804 Corsier-sur-Vevey, Switzerland
T. 0041 21 3128426 F. 0041213236073



Category Il

Category Il

Category Il

Category Il

Category Il

Category Il

Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il

Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il

Category Il
Category Il

Category Il

Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il

Category |

Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il
Category Il

LATHAM

MENDIETA FUENTES

OKOU

ANDRESEN

RIAZ

RENGUUL

CASTILLO ALAIN

DE LEON CARDOZE
EYSSERIC SALDANA
GAONA BETHANCOURTH
MONTERO RODRIGUEZ

GARCIA ZUNIGA
MALASQUEZ LEON
MONTESINOS GUTIERREZ
0OSCco

VIDALON CHAVEZ

AMARU
ROURA

LOPES RODRIGUES

COTTO MELENDEZ
GALVA LEBRON
PIZARRO NEGRON
RAMOS ANDINO
VEGA BERMUDEZ

PAVELESCU
BERBEC
CIMPOERU
DIMA
DRAGOS
ENE
GORJANU
POPESCU
STOICA
VOICESCU
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Merinda Lee Abey
NICARAGUA
Alberto Ramon
NIGERIA
Timipre Femedein
NORWAY
Anne-Lise
PAKISTAN
Muhammad
PALAW
Skarlee Uelas
PANAMA
Nicolas Enrique
Raul Ernesto
Mirellys Paola
Ariel Ricaurte
Edder
PERU
Juan Carlos
Billy Joe
Carlos
Teofilo
Julio Andres

FRENCH POLYNESIA

Manuiti
Heiata
PORTUGAL
Paulo Miguel

PUERTO RICO

Brian Anthony
Rafael Abraham
Anadjie Luz
Jose

Joan M
ROMANIA
Celestin

Catalin

Marius
Constantin
Alexandru Vlad
Vlad-Mihai
Gheorghe Madalin
Rares

Cristina lonela
Rares

United World Wrestling

92172

10590

43 699

41 831

4623

42 858

46 278

2 366
33551
66 098
75042

4725
86971
5061
5060
76 044

104 877
104 876

78 560

18117

5250
75727
30 896
42 079

4 652
5545
4782
5544
58 990
39295
74 996
23783
94 113
5357
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DAVEL
GILIOMEE

JANSE VAN RENSBURG

VAN DER MERWE

NIKOLAEV
PARKHOMENKO

DRAME
NDIONE
NDOUR
NGOM
SOUMARE

BIN KHIDZER
NG
TAN

IVETIC
MILIC
PANOVIC

SIOSTROM

ABIDI
BOUSLAHI
KHELIFI
SASSI

EKER
YUCEL
AYDIN
BASCI
CAKICI
DAGLAR
GULER
KISHALI
KURT
MASTI
0ZGUL
SAGIROGLU
SARI
SOYALP
SOYUYUCE
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SOUTH AFRICA
Donawan
Willem Johannes
Pieter Johan
Charl Morne

RUSSIA
Nikolay
Natalia
SENEGAL
Aboubakry Sadikh
Wenceslas Demba
Sitor
Malick
Ndeye Siga
SINGAPORE
Eddy Zulgarnain
Song Yeow
Kok Leng Mark
SERBIA
Marko
Aleksandar
Marko
SWEDEN
Linn
TUNISIA
Montasser
Mohamed
Atef
Badreddine
TURKIYE
Ismail
Mehmet Gurhan
Erdal
Huseyin
Bilal
Abdurrahman
Ibrahim Ethem
Yusuf Sadri
Yusuf
Ismail
Safa
Osman
Mehmet
Mehmet
Necip Yalcin
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104 281
23

5422
5263

101 655
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5225

101 654

17 132
81361
92 187
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92197
51032
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5494
4619
4613
4618

5181
5180
4175
4176
5261
5234
77
4542
75077
4 545
5281
5260
5235
5182
5303
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TUNCER
UNVER

GREK
BUSHULIAK
IEVTYFIIEV
MUSHTAI
NAHORNYY
SIKNOVENKO
VASKIVSKYI

WATKINS
BAKER JR
BLANK
CARROLL
CONDIT
CUTBIRTH
HAYES
KRUGGEL
LANDRUM
PETRYNA
SCHWAB
SYLSTAD
TIMBS
WAIDA JR

ADIZOV

CARIPA CASTILLO

CONTRERAS VASQUEZ
GONZALEZ MONTILLA

PACHANO ROJAS
RANGEL
RODRIGUEZ

UNITED WORLD WRESTLING

Mehmet
Rafet
UKRAINE

Georgiy
Mykhailo
Andrii
Andrii
Petro
Tetiana
Hryhorii

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Jay Louis

Lewis Charles
Tod Thomas
Michael John
Timothy Lee
Scott Daniel
Holly

Paul

Morgana Vanessa
Yaroslaw

Rick Everett
Susanna Louise
Kenneth James
Larry Lewis
UZBEKISTAN
Tuymurod
VENEZUELA
Yeinny Carolina
Jaime De Jesus
Yelmith Coromoto
Julian Jose
Maria Elena
Eliazar
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5517
4592

4 596
41 850
5368
5569
78

12 546
60 115

85651
85173
85208
74 817
89 235
93 746
4190
4491
84 801
67 472
60 130
47 379
5334
103 538

5155

84 475
100 751
15273
12 595
4551
3726
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